
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Legal Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1995;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199508250002
34521

08/25/1995
09:02:26

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199508280002
37301

08/28/1995
02:02:53

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

10 88 Lot#:41 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88

199508280002
37291

08/28/1995
02:01:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199508280002
37321

08/28/1995
02:06:31

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

3 127 Lot#:10 Lot:&
Blk:61 Book:3
Pg:127
Desc:11 AND
12

199508290002
37781

08/29/1995
08:46:52

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

13 8 Lot#:10
Book:13 Pg:8

199508310002
40951

08/31/1995
12:38:37

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

7 86 Lot#:10 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:86

199509050002
43751

09/05/1995
10:21:21

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199509050002
43871

09/05/1995
10:36:40

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

15 10 Lot#:79
Book:15 Pg:10

199509210002
62931

09/21/1995
09:38:33

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 152 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:152

199509110002
50401

09/11/1995
08:26:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199508170002
25401

08/17/1995
10:24:24

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 110 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:110

199508100002
18091

08/10/1995
11:16:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199508280002
37311

08/28/1995
02:04:43

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

9 98 Lot#:20 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98

199508290002
37801

08/29/1995
08:52:18

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

11 100 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:100

199509010002
41611

09/01/1995
09:29:40

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199509150002
56951

09/15/1995
08:56:23

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 101 Lot#:14 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101

199509180002
59291

09/18/1995
10:44:01

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

6 105 Lot#:46 Book:6
Pg:105

199509180002
59891

09/18/1995
01:41:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199510230003
03821

10/23/1995
03:13:19

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

6 16 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:16



199512040003
45191

12/04/1995
09:13:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

3 27 Lot#:5 Blk:I
Book:3 Pg:27


