Instrument #	h Criteria	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
mstrument #	Date Necolded	INATTIE	Faity Noie		Other Name	BOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	Wapr age	T list Reference	Description
199508250002 34521	08/25/1995 09:02:26	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199508280002 37301	08/28/1995 02:02:53	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			10	88		Lot#:41 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88
199508280002 37291	08/28/1995 02:01:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199508280002 37321	08/28/1995 02:06:31	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			3	127		Lot#:10 Lot:& Blk:61 Book:3 Pg:127 Desc:11 AND 12
199508290002 37781	08/29/1995 08:46:52	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			13	8		Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:8
199508310002 40951	08/31/1995 12:38:37	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			7	86		Lot#:10 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:86
199509050002 43751	09/05/1995 10:21:21	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199509050002 43871	09/05/1995 10:36:40	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			15	10		Lot#:79 Book:15 Pg:10
199509210002 62931	09/21/1995 09:38:33	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			7	152		Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:152
199509110002 50401	09/11/1995 08:26:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199508170002 25401	08/17/1995 10:24:24	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			7	110		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:110
199508100002 18091	08/10/1995 11:16:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199508280002 37311	08/28/1995 02:04:43	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			9	98		Lot#:20 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98
199508290002 37801	08/29/1995 08:52:18	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			11	100		Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:100
199509010002 41611	09/01/1995 09:29:40	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199509150002 56951	09/15/1995 08:56:23	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORT INC			7	101		Lot#:14 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:101
199509180002 59291	09/18/1995 10:44:01	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			6	105		Lot#:46 Book:6 Pg:105
199509180002 59891	09/18/1995 01:41:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199510230003 03821	10/23/1995 03:13:19	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			6	16		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:16

199512040003	12/04/1995	MIDFIRST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	NORWEST		3	27	Lot#:5 Blk:I
45191	09:13:27	BANK		TRANSFER	MORT INC				Book:3 Pg:27